STARTERS

0

FRENCH FRIES

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP
KUNGPAO CHICKEN
HONEY GLAZED CHICKEN
KOREAN CHICKEN

EGG CHILLY

DRAGON CHICKEN
CRUNCHY BEEF

DRAGON BEEF

HONEY GLAZED BEEF
PANEER 65

DRAGON PANEER
CHICKEN SATHEY

TAWA TIGER PRAWNS
HONEY CHILLY CAULIFLOWER
CRISPY FRIED SQUID

SOUPS
Qo
HOT & SOUR VEG
HOT & SOUR CHICKEN
SWEET CORN VEG

SWEET CORN CHICKEN
TALUMEIN SOUP
CHICKEN CORIANDER SOUP

SEA FOOD SOUP
MEALS

/O
URULA SPECIAL MEALS

167
308
308
320
346
244
333
320
320
320
218
231
282
628
244
333

154
167
154
167
180
180
205

128



URULA SPECIAL SEA FOOD

———QO———

CHEMBALLY FRY
KALANCHY TAWA
AVOLI POLLICHATHU
SEA FOOD MIX TAWA
CHEMMEEN FRY

PAL KONJU

FISH BARBEQUE

URULA SPECIAL SOUTH INDIAN

GO
APPAM
PUTTU
POROTTA
IDIYAPPAM
CHAPPATHI
WHEAT POROTTA
CHEESE POROTTA
PAL KAPPA
PIDI
KANTHARI KAPPA
NADAN KOZHI CURRY
KOZHI PORICHATHU
KUTTAN STEW (BEEF)
CHICKEN MAPPAS
MUTTON CHAPS
POTHIRACHI PERALAN
POTHIRACHI THENGAKOTHU FRY
BEEF KOORKA

308
282

APS

256
372
436

APS

13
31
20
13
16
26
116
141
154
128
269
256
244
282
372
282
282
269



BIRIYANI

QO
CHICKEN DUM BIRIYANI 218
KUTTAN BIRIYANI (BEEF) 205
MUTTON DUM BIRIYANI 372

RICE & NOQDLES

QO
VEG FRIED RICE 192
EGG FRIED RICE 205
CHICKEN FRIED RICE 231
BEEF FRIED RICE 218
PRAWNS FRIED RICE 256
MIXED FRIED RICE 282
BURNED GARLIC FRIED RICE 218
CHILLY GARLIC FRIED RICE 205
SZECHUAN VEG FRIED RICE 205
SZECHUAN EGG FRIED RICE 218
SZECHUAN CHICKEN FRIED RICE 244
SZECHUAN BEEF FRIED RICE 231
VEG NOODLES 180
EGG NOODLES 205
CHICKEN NOODLES 244
BEEF NOODLES 231
MIXED NOODLES 256
SZECHUAN VEG NOODLES 205
SZECHUAN EGG NOODLES 231
SZECHUAN CHICKEN NOODLES 269

SZECHUAN BEEF NOODLES 256



CHICKEN & BEEF CENTER

R, '
CHILLY CHICKEN (BONE LESS) 295
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN 295
GINGER CHICKEN 295
GARLIC CHICKEN 295
SZECHUAN CHICKEN 295
CHILLI BEEF 256
BEEF MANCHURIAN 269
SEZCHUAN BEEF 269
VEGETARIAN
——/———
CHILLY GOBI 231
GOBI MANCHURIAN 231
CHILLY PANEER 256
CHILLY MUSHROOM 256
GOBI 65 AL FAHAM 192
o :

GREEN PEPPER AL-FAHAM QTR 192
GREEN PEPPER AL-FAHAM HALF 333
GREEN PEPPER AL-FAHAM FULL 602
BARBEQUE AL-FAHAM QTR 192
BARBEQUE AL-FAHAM HALF 333
BARBEQUE AL-FAHAM FULL 602
MOROCCAN AL-FAHAM QTR 205
MOROCCAN AL-FAHAM HALF 346
MOROCCAN AL-FAHAM FULL 615
URULA SPECIAL SPICY AL-FAHAM

(KANTHARI / CHILLI FLAKES ) QTR 218
URULA SPECIAL SPICY AL-FAHAM

(KANTHARI / CHILLI FLAKES ) HALF 372

URULA SPECIAL 5PICY AL-FAHAM
(KANTHARI / CHILLI FLAKES ) FULL 628



MAN THI

—C/O=

KOOZ| RICE

KOOZI RICE WITH AL-FAHAM QTR
KOOZI RICE WITH AL-FAHAM HALF
KOOZI RICE WITH AL-FAHAM FULL
URULA SPECIAL BEEF RIB MANTHI HALF
URULA SPECIAL BEEF RIB MANTHI FULL

COLD & BEVERAGES

/O

FRESH LIME JUICE

FRESH LIME SODA

MOHABATH SARBATH

SEA BLUE LIME

MINT / CUCUMBER / GINGER LIME
WATERMELON JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

GRAPE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
CAP ( CARROT / APPLE / PINEAPPLE)
SULAIMANI
———QO———
BLACK TEA

MINT / LIME SULAIMANI
GINGER / ELACHI / PEPPER SULAIMANI
BLACK COFFEE

218
320
576
960
538
935

39
52
103
90
77
116
116
116
116
154

15
20
30
20



ARABIC

\_f"‘
DAJA] FAA 487
EFFA DAJA) 525
LAHAM MASHWI 487
SAMAK MASHWI 589
RUBIAN MASHWI 628
KOOZI DAJA) 346
KOOZI LAHAM 372
KOOZI SAMAK 448

KOOZI RUBIAN 487



